
CQOMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVAI^ 
PENN?n_VANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

April 7, 1999 

JOHN A PILLAR ESQUIRE 
1106 FRICK BLDG 
PITTSBURGH PA 15219 

FOLD 
3 1999 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

CO 

Re: A-00106548,F.l,Am-E - Debo Moving and Storage, Inc0 

CD r - i .— 

Dear Mr. Pillar: TO 
m 

Under date of April 1, 1999, the Secretary's office transmitted to you the 
Commission's compliance order adopted March 31, 1999, evidencing approval of the above 
application which is in effect a transfer of the rights formerly held by Green Transfer & Storage, 
Inc. at A-00107012. The letter transmitting the order directs attention to the requirements for the 
filing of a tariff. 

Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.13(c) provides that in the case of change in 
ownership, etc., if feasible to do so, the tariffs of the former operator shall be adopted by the new 
operator, and no changes in rates is permitted to cover the transfer of rights. 

In this instance it is not possible to meet the tariff requirements by the adoption of 
the former tariffs for the reason that the present tariffs description of authority does not conform 
with the approval of this application. 

It will be necessary, therefore, to file a new tariff which should be designated 
Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 8. The tariff should name the same rates, rules and regulations as were filed 
by the former operator and may be issued to become effective on one day's notice under authority 
of Pa. Code, Title 52; Section 23.42. 

We notice that rates for a part of the authorized service being transferred are 
provided in tariffs published by Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc., Agent. 
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I f you do not elect to participate in the agency pubHcation(s), a new tariff or 
tariffs should be filed containing the same rates, rules and regulations currently on file, for a 
minimum of 30 days.. 

Very ruly yours, / ^ "^N 

Monroe H. Dove, Tariff Examiner 
For William Hoshour, Supervisor 

Insurance/ Filing Unit 

cc: Document Folder A-00106548, F.l, Am-E 

DEBO MOVING AND STORAGE INC 
P 0 BOX 278 

NEW BRIGHTON PA 15066 

Contact Person: M. Dove (717) 787-5945 



COIMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVNIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

R f f S l TO OUR RUE 

MARK L TEWES 
44 HEMPHILL STREET 
PITTSBURGH PA 15214 

A p r i l 13 , 1999 

DOCUMEN 
70LDER 

4PR 79 
1999 n 

I n r e : S.P. 28116 - P e t i t i o n on behalf of Debo Moving and 
Storage, Inc. a t A-00106548, F . l , Am-E 

Dear Mr.. Tewes: 

Please be advised t h a t the p e t i t i o n f i l e d by you on behalf 
of Debo Moving and Storage, Inc.Requesting permission t o change the 
rates used by the former owner, since the c a r r i e r wants t o use i t s 
e x i s t i n g schedule of rates, t o insure u n i f o r m i t y throughout i t s 
operation, i s hereby granted. 

You are t o f i l e .the proposed T a r i f f - Freight - PA P.U.C. 
No. 6, w i t h an e f f e c t i v e date t h a t i s one day f o l l o w i n g t h ^ i s s u e d 
date of your new t a r i f f submission. 

For 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Monroe H. Dove, t a r i f f Examiner 
William P. Hoshour, Supervisor 
Insurance/Filing Unit 
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
P E N N J D L V A N I A P U B L I C U T I L I T Y COIVMSSION 

<5P5ox 3265, HARRISBURG, PA ITlURb 

Date 

ox 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 1710W265 

Dt REPLY PLEASE 

REFERTO OUR FILE R-16 

CERTIFICATE NO. _ 

PERJiffTJiO. _ 

RE: IJMQ 

TARIFF OR STTPPT.EMENT RETURNED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS: 

A tariff of four pages or less may not be supplemented. 

Effective supplement(s) pages can not exceed 50% of original tariff pages. 

Certificate No. A-_ 0 Omitted or not proper; Should be Certificate No. A-_ 

PERMIT NO. A-

FOLDER NO. (S) 

Designated improperly: should be 

CANCELS 

PA PUC No. 

to PA PUC No. 

Designed improperly: should be Supplement No. 

Cancels Supplement No.(s) 

to PA PUC No. 

Designate: Supplement No.(s) 

Carrier came not properly designated or proper. 

omitted / 

contain all changes. 

Operating authority 

Restriction(s) to operating authority 

not complete or proper, 

omitted / not complete or proper. 

New authority may be filed on one day's notice. Specify: issued under authority 
PA Code, Title 52, Section 23.42; under effective date. 

New authority may be filed on one day's notice. Specify: issued under authority of PA 
code 52, Section 52, Section 23.145; under effective date. . 

Emergency authority, designate: (Emergency temporary authority) directly under PUC No. 

Temporary authority, designate: (Temporary issue) directly under the PA PUC No. 

Issued on day's notice under authority of Special Permission No. 
Specify: under effective date. 

Filing requires 30-day statutory notice. 



0 

List of changes required / I not proper (Applies only for Passenger Tariffe) 

Symbols required for: (A) or ( $ ) increase / — (C) or ( A ) change or addition / 

U (R)o r (O) . reduction. 

Explanation of abbreviations, reference marks and symbols not provided. 

Refers to Agency Publication(s) . .Power of atlorney(s) required. 

Rule to determine mileage must be stated. 

Rule for advance reservations must be stated. 

commodities / Rates not provided for all points, contained in operating authority. 

Page numbers not designated. 

Financial justification for proposed increases required by PA Code, title 52, section 23.67 not 

provided. (Freight Tariffs L _ l ) /Title 52,.Section 23.63 and 23.64 not provided. (Passenger 

Tariffe L J ) . --• 

Tariff submitted is not acceptable. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer to instructions 
in our letter dated : . 

Contact carrier I I requires separate tariff for each shipper. 

Contact carrier I I requires separate rate section-for each shipper. 

Contract(s) must accompany tariff(s). 

Contract reductions, require 60 days statutory notice. 

When filing is submitted, change issued and effective dates. Use current dates.. 
DO NOT BACKDATE. SHOW ISSUED DATE TWO <2) WORK DAYS AFTER MAILING. 

Rates are provided for: I I commodities points, not contained in operating authority. 

See returned tariff for corrections. 

When resubmitted, send in two copies of the tariff. 

Other reasons: ' 

7 

Very truly youE .̂ 

anff Section ^ < ? - 1 ^ q q d K 
Phone No. (717) / a / O 7 T - 1 



RclCEiVED 
^ " r w " T ^ >"• ' c - ^ i p r ,\! | 

December 7, 1999 

Hon. James J . McNulty, Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

RE: 

Dear Sir: 

Green Transfer & Storage, Inc. 
DpckerA-OQI 07012^ 

^EolderOne—^menclment-A^ 

There appears in the Pennsylvania Bulletin of December 4, 1999, on page 
6210, the notice of an application by Green Transfer and Storage Inc. to 
discontinue service. The operating rights to be discontinued authorize the 
transportation of household goods in. use between points in the Borough of 
Ambridge, Beaver County and within an airline distance of ten miles thereof, 
including the Townships of Harmony and Economy, Beaver County, and from 
points in said area to points to Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

Please be advised that this operating authority was transferred by the 
Commission to Debo Moving and Storage Inc. at a public meeting held March 3 1 , 
1999 at D o c k e t ^ r ^ ' 0 0 T 0 6 5 4 8 ' F o l d e r ^ E r - t 

The Agreement of Sale between Green Transfer and Storage Inc. and Debo 
Moving and Storage Inc. dated January 22, 1999 provided that all of the operating 
authority of Green Transfer and Storage, Inc. issued by the PUC was to be 
transferred to Debo Moving and Storage, Inc. Since the operating rights referred to 
in the notice have already been transferred to Debo, there would appear to be no 
cause for a discontinuance application. 

HIV 
PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION • ATTORNEYS 
106 FRICK BUILDING • PITTSBURGH, PA 15219 
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Hon. James J . McNulty, Secretary 
December 7, 1999 
Page Two 

We would appreciate an explanation for this Discontinuance Application and 
since our client, Debo Moving and Storage, Inc. has already acquired this authority, 
we would desire to be listed as a party of record in connection wi th this 
discontinuance proceeding to assure that our client's interests are protected. 

Verytru ly yours. 

JAP/ndb 
cc: Debo Moving and Storage, Inc. 

Green Transfer and Storage, Inc. 

A. PILLAR 


